
ACCUMULATIVE SPEND >$200,000  
 
1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020                                                                                                                                                     
 
Reference  Contractor Current Value (excl. GST) 
 Balonne Steel & Rural Supplies $858,080.45 
 Colas Queensland $1,711,992.64 
 Damien Kings Building $241,574.42 
 Elders Rural Services Australia Limited $274,742.40 
 Field Solutions Group $698,612.71 
 IT Vision Australia Pty Ltd $213,109.70 
 JJ Richards & Sons Pty Ltd $535,416.81 
 K & D Hadenfeldt Pty Ltd $432,561.45 
 LO-GO Appointments $245,085.87 
 Lowes Petroleum Services $323,997.25 
 Madchar Pty Ltd (AH & JH Earthmoving) $792,035.10 
 Nutrien Ag Solutions (Landmark Operations Limited) $298,348.46 
 O’Brien Motors Pty Ltd $276,299.35 
 Olsson-Ag Pty Ltd T/AS Clipex $612,831.63 
 Proterra Group Pty Ltd $418,475.25 
 Rogan Building Pty Ltd $889,570.21 
 RPQ Spray Seal $295,558.90 
 South West Traffic Management $547,159.92 
 Shepherd Services Pty Ltd $270,605.50 
 Tierney Crushing & Transport $$364,117.30 

 Please note that all amounts include any awarded contracts along with standard purchase orders and credit card purchases. 
 


